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Time Class Paper 
code

11 am to 12 pm T.Y.B.A 97003

  97016

97017

97022

11 am to 12 pm T.Y.B.A 
97032

  
97033

97046

97047

97054

11 am to 12 pm T.Y.B.A 
97068

  
97083

97084

11 am to 12 pm T.Y.B.A 
97101

  
97102

97116

97118

97125

11 am to 12 pm T.Y.B.A 
97136

  97149

97150

97155

01 pm to 02 pm T.Y.B.A 97168

  
97181

97182

Prabhakar Patil Education Society’s, Arts, Commerce & Science 
College,  Veshvi 

                                         T.Y.B.A. SEM – V R-16, EXAM OCT. 2020 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

Paper  
code 

Subject  

97003 Hindi: History of Hindi 
Literature 

97016 Economics: Microeconomics - 
III 

97017 
History: History of Meieval 
India (1000 CE 
- 1526 CE ) 

97022 Geography: Geography of 
Settlements 

97032 Marathi: Indian & Western 
Theories of Lit. 

97033 Hindi: Post Independent Hindi 
Literature 

97046 Economics: Economics of 
Development 

97047 
History: History of Modern 
Maharashtra 
(1818 CE-1960 CE) 

97054 Geography: Geography of 
Maharashtra 

97068 Hindi: Information Technology 
in Hindi 

97083 
Economics: Industrial and 
Labour 
Economics 

97084 History: Introduction to 
Archaeology 

97101 Marathi: Linguistics, and 
Marathi Grammar 

97102 
Hindi: Literary 
Criticism/Prosody 
&Rhetorics 

97116 Economics: Research 
Methdology 

97118 
History: History of the 
Marathas (1630 CE - 
1707 CE ) 

97125 
Geography: Regional Planning 
and 
Development 

97136 Hindi: Linguistics, Hindi 
Lang.& Grammar 

97149 Economics: Enviromental 
Economics 

97150 
History: History of 
Contemporary world 
(1945 CE.-2000 CE) 

97155 Geography: Geography of 
Resources 

97168 Hindi: Mass Media 

97181 Economics: History of 
Economic Thought 

97182 
History: Research Methodology 
and 
Sources of History. 

Education Society’s, Arts, Commerce & Science 
College,  Veshvi – Alibag. 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 


