

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's, Arts, Commerce & Science College, Veshvi – Alibag. T.Y.B.A. SEM – V R-16, EXAM OCT. 2020 EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

Sr. No	Date	Time	Class	Paper code	Subject
1	25.09.2020	11 am to 12 pm	T.Y.B.A	97003	Hindi: History of Hindi Literature
				97016	Economics: Microeconomics - III
				97017	History: History of Meieval India (1000 CE - 1526 CE)
				97022	Geography: Geography of Settlements
2	26.09.2020	11 am to 12 pm	T.Y.B.A	97032	Marathi: Indian & Western Theories of Lit.
				97033	Hindi: Post Independent Hindi Literature
				97046	Economics: Economics of Development
				97047	History: History of Modern Maharashtra (1818 CE-1960 CE)
				97054	Geography: Geography of Maharashtra
3	28.09.2020	11 am to 12 pm	T.Y.B.A	97068	Hindi: Information Technology in Hindi
				97083	Economics: Industrial and Labour Economics
				97084	History: Introduction to Archaeology
4	29.09.2020	11 am to 12 pm	T.Y.B.A	97101	Marathi: Linguistics, and Marathi Grammar
				97102	Hindi: Literary Criticism/Prosody &Rhetorics
				97116	Economics: Research Methdology
				97118	History: History of the Marathas (1630 CE - 1707 CE)
				97125	Geography: Regional Planning and Development
5	30.09.2020	11 am to 12 pm	T.Y.B.A	97136	Hindi: Linguistics, Hindi Lang.& Grammar
				97149	Economics: Environmental Economics
				97150	History: History of Contemporary world (1945 CE2000 CE)
				97155	Geography: Geography of Resources
6	01.10.2020	01 pm to 02 pm	T.Y.B.A	97168	Hindi: Mass Media
				97181	Economics: History of Economic Thought
				97182	History: Research Methodology and
					Sources of History.